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Specifications

269,900.00 DKK

Catalog No. BK1458
Year 2006
Launched the 1sttime 2007
Length 6,24
Width 248
Weight 1500
Depth (min / max) 0,75
Engine manufacturer ;??OZZ‘;
Horsepower 150
Hours 121
Fuel tank 140
Wiater Tank 0
Number of cabins / sleeping 12
accommodations

Headroom nej
Boat change possible nej
Location DMC

showroom
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Yamarin 64 DC

269,900.00 DKK

Description

DELIVERY BOAT. The Yamarin 64 DC is a fantastic day cruiser with a large cockpit for up
to 7 people. Really good and versatile boat for the family with the option of overnight
accommodation. The boat is known for being of high quality, robust and sails comfortably
even in rougher seas. The boat is fitted with the extremely smooth-running Yamaha F 150
EFIF Well-maintained Yamarin 64 DC, year model 2007 with Yamaha 150 hp year model
2007. 121 hours on the engine. Just serviced and preserved for the winter at the Danish
Marine Center. For more info or to arrange a viewing contact Henrik Lund 0045 40325968

Accessories

Cockpitbord i massivt tree, Badestige i rustfri, Vinduesvisker, Batteri, Cockpithynder,
Omdrejnings teeller, Fartmaler, Lanterner, Anker, Teak i cockpit, Teakdaek
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Finansieringsforslag

Kan finansieres for kun
Udbetaling

Lanebelgb
Oprettelsesomkostninger
Howedstol

Palydende variabel rente
Debitorrente, variabel, arlig
Tilbagebetalingstid
Samlet tilbagebetaling

Heraf fradragsberettigede
renter i lanets |gbetid

AorP

Subject to specification emorsand price changes. All prices are in Danish koner incl. Danish VAT of 25%.

Kr. 2,316.00/md
Kr.67,475.00
Kr. 202,425.00
Kr.8,117.00
Kr.210,542.00
5.93 %

5.80 %

10ar
Kr.277,920.00

Kr.67,378.00

6.76 %

The price of the boat isab location, and if applicable. freight must therefore be added to the price. ThisPrice List 2018/1 cancelsall previoudy posted price lists
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